
Scan the QR Code or 
Click Here to RSVP

Crux Analytics
Jacob Bennett, Founder and CEO
jacob@cruxanalytics.com
www.cruxanalytics.com

Uses agentic business development workflows 
to support small business client acquisition, 
engagement, and retention. 

Flatirons AI
Dan Bolger, Founder and CEO
dbolger@flatironsAI.com  
www.flatironsAI.com  

Leverages generative artificial intelligence to 
support bank operations to improve the bank’s 
overall compliance posture.

Investifi
Kian Sarreshteh, Founder and CEO
kian@investifi.co  
www.investifi.co

Provides digital investment services directly 
from the account holder’s checking account, 
bypassing third-party payment rails.

Onsetto
Cale Johnston, Founder and CEO
Cale@onsetto.com  
www.onsetto.com  

A white label, AI powered platform that 
simplifies commercial account transitions to 
migrate accounts payments, receivables, and 
payroll systems.

Parlay
Alex McLeod, Founder and CEO
alex@parlay.finance  
www.parlay.finance

A loan intelligence system designed to eliminate 
manual-intensive processes associated with 
small business and SBA lending intake.

Socratix AI
Riya Jagetia, Founder and CEO
riya@getsocratix.ai  
www.getsocratix.ai  

Builds secure, enterprise-grade AI agents that 
helps fraud and risk teams investigate alerts in 
real-time and deliver structured insights.

ICBA ThinkTECH Accelerator
AP10 Companies

SPONSORED BY:

ICBA ThinkTECH Accelerator - Community Bankers of Georgia Bank Visit

Be a part of shaping the future of community bank innovation. Join us for a 3.5-hour 
session to hear from emerging fintech solutions poised to change the way your bank 
and its customers do business. 

Join CBA of Georgia on Tuesday, January 27th - 9:00am - 12:30pm

Become more efficient, competitive, and profitable by attending these sessions 
designed to make your bank more strategic and impact bank solutions 
of the future. 
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